
West Coast AAU Events – Contact Information and Web Sites 

DISTRICT WEBSITE GOVERNOR / REP CONTACT EMAIL 

Alaska None Mike Killpack-Rep mikek@aausports.org 

Arizona www.azaau.org Thomas Rogers corogers@cox.net 

Central Cal. www.centralcalaau.com Guy Fowler centralcallaau@aol.com 

Colorado www.aaucolorado.org Richard Cendali skipit_coach@comcast.net 

Hawaiian None Grant Kadani grant@kidani.com 

Inland Empire www.ieaau.org Paul Campbell paul@yvn.com 

Montana* www.montanaaau.org Jim Scollard j_scollard@aol.com 

New Mexico www.newmexicoaau.org Pat Miner janepatminer@msn.com 

Oregon www.oregonaau.org Chuck Wenger wenger3826@comcast.net 

Pacific www.aaupacific.com Matt Williams jamonitreno@sbcglobal.net 

Pacific Northwest www.pnaau.com Jane Connors nwsports@pnaau.org 

Pacific Southwest www.aaupacificsouthwest.org  Michael Brunker mbrunker@ymca.org 

Southern Nevada Is Part of the Pacific District Matt Williams jamonitreno@sbcglobal.net 

Southern Pacific www.sp-aau.org Eric Elizalde eric@socalaaubaseball.com 

Utah www.aauutah.org Mike Killpack mikek@aausports.org 
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